

સરકારી કોલન્ટ પ્રમુખ વાગે સુરોઈલ દોલ્ટ મીલ્ટ નલ
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મમસુલ્લ

DIVISION

સલ્લલ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~ 1164

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c bill

Name of Work: - Construction of Road from Surgahi Kolsa PMGSY Path to Surgahi Tola Meo Sa Tale under PMGSY in Tariyani Block Sheohar Agency: - Sri Santosh Singh Agreement No: - SBD/MMGSY/07 of 2020-21

Date of Start: - 07-12-20

Date of Completion: - 06-12-21

Date of Measurement: - 27-7-21

Item(1/21): - P/W R.C.C

Mas in Superstructure - -

1X $7.90 \times 3.80 \times 0.30 = 9.00 M^3$

Item(2/23): - Providing

brick masonry in

C.M. in parapet - -

2X $4.50 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.16 M^3$

Item(3/14): - Laying brick

soling layer - -

1X $7.90 \times 3.00 = 23.70 M^2$


27-7-21
J.E.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Item (1): Const. of embankment with 1000M lead - - -					
B/F P - 4 Stem 3/6					
Qty. = 327.60 M ³					
@ Rs 174.83 / M ³ - - -					Rs 57274 =
Item (2/13): Earthwork in excavation for struct.					
B/F P - 1 Stem 4/3					
Qty. = 98.59 M ³					
@ Rs 258.89 / M ³ - - -					Rs 25524 =
Item (3/14): Laying brick Soling layer - - -					
B/F P - 5 Stem 3/14					
Qty. = 23.70 M ²					
@ Rs 292.11 / M ² - - -					Rs 6923 =
Item (4/15): Providing P.C.C. Mix in foundation - -					
B/F P - 1 Stem 2/15					
Qty. = 12.32 M ³					
@ Rs 6476.10 / M ³ - - -					Rs 79793 =
Item (5/16): Providing brick masonry in C.M. in foundation - -					
Continuation					
Total					Rs 169514 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of
	No.	L.	
B/F P-1 Stem 3/16			
Qty. = 51.95 M ³			
@ Rs 2879.15 / M ³			Rs 305453=
Stem (6/19): - Providing brick masonry in C.M. in substructure -			
B/F P-1 Stem 4/19			
Qty. = 42.01 M ³			
@ Rs 6128.36 / M ³			Rs 257452=
Stem (7/20): - Providing R.C.C. Mas in sub structure -			

B/F P-2 Stem 5/20			
Qty. = 3.63 M ³			
@ Rs 17687.91 / M ³			Rs 27914=
Stem (8/21): - Providing R.C.C. Mas in super struct.			
B/F P-5 Stem 1/21			
Qty. = 9.00 M ³			
@ Rs 8537.04 / M ³			Rs 76833=
Stem (9/22): - S/F/F NYSD bar reinforcement -			
B/F P-2 Stem 6/22			
Qty. = 0.2710 MT			
B/F P-3 Stem 1/22			
Qty. = 1.045 MT			
% Total			Continuation
% Total			Rs 837166=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of
	No.	L.		
B/F 1.315 MT				Rs 837166 =
@ Rs 70870.42/MT —				Rs 73195 =
Stem (10/23) — providing brick masonry in C.M. in parapet —				
B/F P — 5 Stem 2/23				
Qty. = 2.16 M ³				
@ Rs 63281.62/M ³ —				Rs 13670 =
Stem (11/26) — Backfilling behind Abt. / R/Wall				
B/F P — 4 Stem 2/26				
Qty. = 34.32 M ³				
@ Rs 6977.85/M ³ —				Rs 23950 =
Stem (12/35) — dismantling of Ex. structure —				
B/F P — 2 Stem 7/35				
Qty. = 32.93 M ³				
@ Rs 330.91/M ³ —				Rs 10897 =
Stem (13/40) — P/F MMGSY information sign board —				
B/F P — 4 Stem 4/40				
Qty. = 1 Nos				
@ Rs 11961.48 Each —				Rs 11962 =
Stem (14/41) — P/F Citizen information board —				
% Total Rs 990840 =				

Continuation

the balance of the amount previously reported in column 3 may become the accounts of withdrawal.

① 40mm Metal	5.91 M ³	
@ Rs 345.22/M ³		Rs 2040 =
② 20mm chips	7.78 M ³	
@ Rs 456.33/M ³		Rs 4463 =
③ 10mm chips	5.54 M ³	
@ Rs 520.42/M ³		Rs 2883 =
④ Bricks	48824 Nos	
@ Rs 6.247 Each		Rs 305004 =
⑤ C. Sand	35.81 M ³	
@ Rs 110.89/M ³		Rs 3971 =
⑥ local Sand	41.54 M ³	
@ Rs 67.66/M ³		Rs 2811 =
Continuation		
⑦ Earth	327.60 M ³	
		Rs 321172 =

Continuation

27-57-21